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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

60

19

998

4

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : NOO

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPT�WOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB Zaal
1 NSRWEAC D8 H  CREWS 40 40

2 YXAGLLN E6 V  LARYNX 46 86

3 TTEENSM B6 H  SMELTNET 73 159 X

4 PEFOTIR H8 V  SPORTIEF 104 263 X

5 GGEVNTS G13 H  VIGGENT 44 307

6 VAAEHFE K12 H  HEEF 32 339

7 PIEEZOD H1 V  POEZIE 45 384

8 LINNEZD C3 H  INLEZEND 88 472 X

9 HKKLDE* L6 V  HAKKELEND 71 543 X

10 RRIBJVE K15 H  BERIJ 57 600

11 BCAUKSR M3 V  ARCUS 45 645 -5

12 GBMUTJA L1 V  BUMA 38 683

13 EEORUSN B2 H  SUEER 46 729

14 QVDDENM E6 V  LARYNXEN 25 754

15 WAEOOND N6 V  WONDE 49 803

16 VADDTNE O1 V  ADVENT 51 854

17 QGOON** A12 H  QuOtEN 46 900

18 MOOSKEA A1 H  MASKE 62 962

19 JDGNOOE B10 V  JEUGD 36 998

SMELTNET *  -  SMELTTENBeurt 3 :

OPFRISTE  -  SPORTIEFBeurt 4 :

INLEZEND  -  ZINDELENBeurt 8 :

HAKKELDEN  -  HAKKELENDBeurt 9 :


